AM Series
Mortise Locks
DIS
CONTIN
UED
Arrowlock.com   •   1-800-327-8539  •   225 Episcopal Road, Berlin, CT
AM Series Mortise Locks
2

All locks, trim, and cylinders shall be from one manufacturer.
All locksets shall carry a five-year limited warranty.
Order Example:
Example:
To order a AM Series Apartment function Mortise lock with TA design, satin chrome finish, with a straight lip strike, right handed, keyed different.
Specify:
Standard:
Series Function Design Finish Strike Handing Keying Options
(if required)
RL 11 TA 26D 460 RH KD XXX
Arrowlock.com   •   1-800-327-8539  •   225 Episcopal Road, Berlin, CT
AM Series Mortise Locks
12
Features:
• 	Can be mounted on the inside, outside or both sides of the door
• 	Available for a variety of Best® and Schlage® functions
• 	Viewing window 25% larger than competition
• 	Patented curved design for viewing at multiple angles
• 	Window located prominently above the cylinder
• 	Highly reflective viewing window for increased safety
• 	Multiple color, text, graphic and language combinations available
• 	Covers existing Best® or Schlage® sectional trim indicator preps
• 	Two-year warranty
Competitor Indicator Kits
Indicators can be used in a variety of applications and are most
commonly used to identify occupancy or display the locked/unlocked
status of a room. Upgrade existing Best® or Schlage® mortise locks
with a retrofit indicator kit from Arrow. These kits offer a seamless
upgrade to existing sectional mortise locks to add security and privacy
from Arrow.
Typical Applications:
• 	Classroom doors
• 	Privacy rooms
• 	Nursing/new mother rooms
• 	Patient rooms
• 	Restrooms
• 	Meeting rooms
Certifications:
• 	 UL/cUL Classified for use on 3 hr doors using Schlage® L9000 or
Best® 45H/34H/35H mortise locks
Cylinder* Cointurn Thumbturn Blank/No Input
Finishes:
BHMA
US
Equivlent
Arrow
Code Finish Description
605 US3 03 Bright Brass
606 US4 04 Satin Brass
612 US10 10 Satin Bronze
613 US10B 10B Dark Oxidixed Satin
Bronze, Oil Rubbed
625 US26 26 Bright Chromium
Plated
626 US26D 26D Satin Chromium
Plated
629 US32 32 Bright Stainless Steel
630 US32D 32D Satin Stainless Steel
AM Series Mortise Locks
Arrowlock.com   •   1-800-327-8539  •   225 Episcopal Road, Berlin, CT 13
Premier Product
Schlage® Mortise Locks
Sectional trim indicator kits are available to retrofit to Schlage® L series mortise locks. Kits can be ordered to be used on the inside, outside
or both sides of the door. Each kit includes a single side indicator plate with mechanism, screw pack, plastic template and instructions.
• Kits available for use on sectional trim installations only
• Can be used with A, B, C, AVA or MER roses. Roses greater than 3-1/4" in diameter cannot be used.
• L/LV9040 and L/LV9044 privacy functions will use a coin turn for emergency override
The following chart details the functions that can be accommodated.
Schlage® Function Illustration Description Outside Inside
L/LV9040 Privacy F22
ASC193
ASC194
L/LV9044 Privacy